            for routine cell culturing
Outstanding value
Thermo Scientific
BB 150 CO2 Incubator
The Thermo Scientific™ BB 150 CO2 incubator provides an economical solution for all
your basic cell and tissue culture needs with the added convenience of an on-demand
high temperature decontamination function. Delivering performance, optimal growth
conditions and proven contamination prevention, the BB 150 CO2 incubator is easy to

 Weight 70 kg / 154 lbs
 Warranty 1 year
Ordering information
BB 150 CO2 incubator includes air jacket direct heating, right hinged door, 150 L (5.3 CuFt) interior volume
Type Description Cat No.
Thermo Scientific BB150 (230 V, 50 Hz) Stainless steel inner chamber BB150-2TCS
Accessories
Mobile Support Frame, 200 mm / 7.9 in With casters CSP-50057161
Additional Shelf Stainless steel, with 2 support rods CSP-50051909
Gas Cylinder Monitor GM2 External gas tank switcher CSP-5009998
Heratray Sample Tray Stainless steel, 1/3 width, 3 pcs CSP-50051913
Heraline converter 4-20mA digital to analog signal convertor CSP-5009999
Appropriate CO2 gas supply and regulator sold separately. Contact your representative for assistance.
Specifications and
Ordering Information